M E D  E U R O P E
D I S P O S A B L E
C A N N U L A E
G E N E R A L  P L A S T I C S
P A E D I A T R I C S
N E U R O  &  E N T
O R A L  &  M A X  F A X
F I N E  O R T H O P A E D I C S

Diameter
mm.
External
Diameter
mm.
CH
Cannula
length
mm.
Pcs.
per
BOX
Applications
Handle
colour
CSSR07X70 0,43  0,7 2 70 BLACK  60 ENT
CSSR07X90 0,43  0,7 2 90 BLACK  60 ENT
CSSR10X70 0,7 1 3 70 BROWN  60 ENT
CSSR10X90 0,7 1 3 90 BROWN  60 ENT
CSSR14X70 0,96 1,4 4 70 WHITE  60 ENT
CSSR14X90 0,96 1,4 4 90 WHITE  60 ENT
CSSR20X80 1,45 2,0 6 80 GREEN  60
ENT, Plastics,
Otological Surgery & outpatients
CSSR20X130 1,45 2,0 6 130 GREEN  60
General, Plastics, Obs & Gynae,
Paediatrics, Neuro, Oral & Max Fax
CSSR20X160 1,45 2,0 6 160 GREEN  60
General, Plastics, Obs & Gynae,
Paediatrics, Neuro, Oral & Max Fax
CSSR30X80 2,54 3,0 9 80 BLUE  60 ENT, Plastics
CSSR30X130 2,54 3,0 9 130 BLUE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro,
Oral & Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
CSSR30X160 2,54 3,0 9 160 BLUE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro,
Oral & Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
CSSR40X80 3,0 4,0 12 80 WHITE  60 ENT, Plastics
CSSR40X130 3,0 4,0 12 130 WHITE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro,
 Oral & Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
CSSR40X160 3,0 4,0 12 160 WHITE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro,
 Oral & Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
0476
STERILE    R

Diameter
mm.
External
Diameter
mm.
CH
Cannula
length
mm.
Handle
colour
Pcs.
per
BOX
Applications
CSSR30S80* 2,54 3,0 9 80 BLUE  60 ENT, Plastics
CSSR30S130* 2,54 3,0 9 130 BLUE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro,
Oral & Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
CSSR30S140* 2,54 3,0 9 140 BLUE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro,
Oral & Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
CSSR30S160* 2,54 3,0 9 160 BLUE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro,
Oral & Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
CSSR40S140* 3,0 4,0 12 140 WHITE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro,
 Oral & Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
CSSR40S160* 3,0 4,0 12 160 WHITE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro,
 Oral & Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
0476
STERILE    R

Int.
Diameter
mm.
Ext.
Diameter
mm.
CH
Cannula
length
mm.
Pcs.
per
BOX
Handle
colour
CSSR20L130 1,45 2,0 6 130 GREEN  60
CSSR20L160 1,45 2,0 6 160 GREEN  60
CSSR30L130 2,54 3,0 9 130 BLUE  60
CSSR30L160 2,54 3,0 9 160 BLUE  60
CSSR40L130 3,0 4,0 12 130 WHITE  60
CSSR40L160 3,0 4,0 12 160 WHITE  60
SIM MICRO CANNULA “Slow Reaction” 90°L
Steel suction cannula rotated 90° to the left
Complete with suction control handle
0476

Diameter
mm.
External
Diameter
mm.
CH
Cannula
length
mm.
Handle
colour
Pcs.
per
BOX
Applications
CSSR20X80S 1,45 2,0 6 80 GREEN  60
ENT, Plastics,
Otological Surgery & outpatients
CSSR20X160S 1,45 2,0 6 160 GREEN  60
General, Plastics, Obs & Gynae,
Paediatrics, Neuro, Oral & Max Fax
CSSR30X80S 2,54 3,0 9 80 BLUE  60 ENT, Plastics
CSSR30X160S 2,54 3,0 9 160 BLUE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro, Oral &
Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
CSSR40X80S 3,0 4,0 12 80 WHITE  60 ENT, Plastics
CSSR40X160S 3,0 4,0 12 160 WHITE  60
General, Plastics, Paediatrics, Neuro, Oral &
Max Fax, fine Orthopaedics
Atraumatic silicone tip
made of “Medical Grade” silicone

Internal
Diameter
mm.
External
Diameter
mm.
CH
Cannula
length
mm.
Handle
colour
Pcs.
per
BOX
CSSR30X330 2,54 3,0 9 330 BLUE 30
CSSR20X330 1,45 2,0 6 330 GREEN 30
SIM MICRO CANNULA for microlaryngoscopy
Steel suction cannula with suction control handle
0476
STERILE    R

Internal
Diameter
mm.
External
Diameter
mm.
CH
Cannula
length
mm.
Handle
colour
Pcs.
per
BOX
CSSR14G090* 0,96 1,4 4 90 WHITE 60
CSSR14G130* 0,96 1,4 4 130 WHITE 60
CSSR20G80* 1,45 2,0 6 80 GREEN 60
CSSR20G130* 1,45 2,0 6 130 GREEN 60
CSSR20G160* 1,45 2,0 6 160 GREEN 60
CSSR30G80* 2,54 3,0 9 80 BLUE 60
CSSR30G130* 2,54 3,0 9 130 BLUE 60
CSSR30G160* 2,54 3,0 9 160 BLUE 60
CSSR40G80* 3,0 4,0 12 80 WHITE 60
CSSR40G130* 3,0 4,0 12 130 WHITE 60
CSSR40G160* 3,0 4,0 12 160 WHITE 60
 By its drop shaped suction interrupter, FUKUSHIMA-Design suction cannula
ensures excellent fine control of the suction power
 Rounded edges, atraumatic distal end of lumen
 Cannulae are made of Steel AISI 304

Internal
Diameter
mms.
External
Diameter
mms.
CH
Total length
Of Cannula
mms.
Handle
Colour
Pcs.
per
BOX
CSSR30D130* 2,54 3,0 9 130 BLUE 60
CSSR30D160* 2,54 3,0 9 160 BLUE 60
CSSR40D130* 3,0 4,0 12 130 WHITE 60
CSSR40D160* 3,0 4,0 12 160 WHITE 60
0476
STERILE    R
CLASS IIa
RULE 6

RULE 6
Code
Internal
diameter
mm.
External
diameter
mm.
CH
Cannula length,
mm.
Handle
colour
Pcs per
BOX
CSSR20Y130* 1,45 2,0 6 130 GREEN 240
CSSR20Y160* 1,45 2,0 6 160 GREEN 240
CSSR30Y130* 2,54 3,0 9 130 BLUE 240
CSSR30Y160* 2,54 3,0 9 160 BLUE 240
CSSR40Y130* 3,0 4,0 12 130 WHITE 240
CSSR40Y160* 3,0 4,0 12 160 WHITE 240
R
ev
is
io

Internal
Diameter
mms.
External
Diameter
mms.
CH
Total length
Of Cannula
mms.
Handle
Colour
Pcs.
per
BOX
CSSR20B130* 1,45 2,0 6 130 GREEN 240
CSSR30B130* 2,54 3,0 9 130 BLUE 240
CSSR40B130* 3,0 4,0 12 130 WHITE 240
CSSR20B160* 1,45 2,0 6 160 GREEN 240
CSSR30B160* 2,54 3,0 9 160 BLUE 240
CSSR40B160* 3,0 4,0 12 160 WHITE 240
R
ev
is
io

Diameter
mms.
CH
Total length
Of Cannula
mms.
Handle
Colour
Pcs.
per
BOX
Pcs.
per
EXPORT
BOX
CSSR20O130* 1,45 2,0 6 130 GREEN 60 240
CSSR30O130* 2,54 3,0 9 130 BLUE 60 240
CSSR40O130* 3,0 4,0 12 130 WHITE 60 240
CSSR20O160* 1,45 2,0 6 160 GREEN 60 240
CSSR30O160* 2,54 3,0 9 160 BLUE 60 240
CSSR40O160* 3,0 4,0 12 160 WHITE 60 240
R
ev
is
io